60 Exit Series 3
Prestige Series
LED Die Cast Aluminum
Surface or Recessed Mount
AC, or Self-Powered Master
Evaluated to UL 924 Standard
for floor proximity applications.
• AC-dual circuit models

DXN1G-M-N
DX1G-M-N
How To Order Typical Applications
How To Order
Self-Powered Master (Unit for above door)
DXN 1 G - M - N
Color Option Prefix Series Faces Stencil Face Master Standard
Blank= Brushed 1=Single Face Lamp Color Unit Series
Alum. face, Black Body 2=Double Face R=Red Designator
WW=All White G= Green
BB=All Black Open face*
RW= Red/White
GW= Green/White
Color Option Prefix
Blank= Brushed
Alum. face, Black
Body
WW=All White
BB=All Black
Series Faces
1=Single
Face
2=Double
Face
Stencil Face
R=Red
G=Green
Open face*
RW= Red/White
GW= Green/White
Master
Unit
Circuit
Blank=1
circuit
2CKT= 2
circuit
Standard
Series
Designation
EXIT
EXIT
AC-Only Master with Floor Proximity Unit
2 Circuit Application
Low
Voltage Wire
120/277
Volt Input
2 Circuit
Floor Proximity
Surface or
Recessed
EXIT
EXIT
Self-Powered Master with Floor Proximity Unit
Low
Voltage Wire
120/277
Volt Input
Example Model #:
DXN1G-M-N
Example Model #: LLGS
Floor Proximity
Surface or
Recessed
Floor Proximity Unit (Unit on side of door)
LL G S -VR1
Color Option Prefix Series Stencil Face Mounting Option
Blank= Brushed Lamp Color R=Recessed